r: 13187

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: ANSAL URBAN CONDOMINIUMS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of Commencement of CIRE’: 10-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2023; Name of IP: Rajesh Ramnani; Process
Number:'1; Last 5 digitof registration numbe

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

355

1556486414

355

1217479354

24.55

339007060

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3734041606

3734041606

75.30

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

16

2612654

15

2126729

0.04

485925

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2076572

2076572

0.04

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

331242148.92

2903912

0.06

328338236.92

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5626459394.92

4958628173

0.00

667831221.92000

01

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14056
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-25 13:34:31-fc95c2ab6346213aae2e806668075d23.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-24 13:25:15-8a377a5aacd59c998645e9bb65b089dc.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-26 14:10:53-1d0bf0fca19a31ff775ffddbd55fb833.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-04-26 15:06:24-4598894b1d8793077c337c26683aa2aa.xlsx
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