Name of the Corporate Debtor: ANSAL URBAN CONDOMINIUMS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2023; Name of IP: Rajesh Ramnani; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13187

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	355	1556486414	355	1217479354	24.55		0	339007060	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	3734041606	1	3734041606	75.30		0		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00		0		NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	16	2612654	15	2126729	0.04		0	485925	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	2076572	3	2076572	0.04				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	7	331242148.92	3	2903912	0.06			328338236.92	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
Total		382	5626459394.92	377	4958628173	100.00		0	667831221.92000 01	